cba Division

hob=

Zillah Sky Force
Yakima Blazers
Yakima Hardwood Hornets 3
East Valley Blazers

Global Division

9 White Swan Wildcats

10.
1.
12,

Kiona Benton

November 7, 1992
Yakima Blazers
Yakima Hardwoo
E V Panthers
Ellensburg

White S Wildcats
Sside Christian
Husch & Husch
Gview Run Reb

Sunnyside Christian
Grandview Hornets

32
21
16
53
39
46
55
54

November 21, 1992

Zillah Sky Force
Yakima Blazers
E V Panthers
Ellensburg

White Swan WIId
Sside Chris
Husch & Husch
Grandview R Reb

December 12, 1992
Yakima Blazers
Ellensburg

Grview RunR
Sside Christian
Toppenish

Kiona Benton

E Valley Blazers
Yakima Rockets

38
34
36
39
42
48
36
48

42
42
38
28
32
17
31
34

AAU BASKETBALL

YAKIMA VALLEY YOUTH LEAGUE

FALL 1992
BOYS' 5TH GRADE

Win

3

6*1st

3

3 3
1 4
3 2
2 4

Zillah Skyforce

E Valley Blazers
Yakima Dare Devils
Yakima Rockets
Kiona Benton
Gview Hornets
Sunnyside
Toppenish

East Valley Blazers
Yakima Hardwood
Yakima Rockets
Yakima Dare Devils
Grandview Hornets
Kiona Benton
Toppenish
Sunnyside

Husch & H Wapato

White Swan Wildcats

Zillah Sky Force

East Valley Panthers

Yak Hardwood
Yakima Dare Devils
Sunnyside
Grandview Hornets

0
3
3

Loss

20
14
13
12
19
34
17
16

17
18
21
17
24
38
22
22

37
21
34
19
30
15
21
26

®No o

14.
15.
16.

NBA Division

East Valley Panthers
Yakima Dare Devils

Ellensburg
Yakima Rockets

World Division

Husch & Husch Hawks

Sunnyside

Grandview Runnin Rebels

Toppenish

November 14, 1992

Yakima Blazers 49
Zillah Sky For 38
Yakima Dare 37
Ellensburg 50
Wapato Husch 49
White S Wildc 40
Toppenish 33

December 5, 1992
Gview Run Reb
E Valley Blazers
Sunnyside
Grand Run Reb
Yakima Dare De
Hardwood Horn
Yakima Blazers
Husch & Husch
Grview Hornets

December 19, 1992

Yakima Blazers
Hush & Hush
Zillah Sky Force
1

Hardwood Horn
10

E Valley Blazers
Gview Hornets

Win Loss
2 4
2 4
4 2
1 5
5 1
1 5
5 1
2 3
E V Blazers 25
Yakima Hardwood 32
Yakima Rockets 14
East Valley Panthers 21
Grandview Run Reb 44
Sside Christian 35
Sunnyside 31
46 EV Panthers 15
38 Grview Hornets 23
32 Yakima Rockets 25
45 Sside Christian 19
20 Toppenish 19
49 Kiona Benton 22
57 White Swan 40
24  Ellensburg 14
20 Kiona Benton 16
48 Ellensburg 24
38 White Swan 29
56 E Valley Panthers 12
1
30 Yak Dare Devils 15
16
43 Yakima Rockets 18
29 Sunnyside 22



